:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11209805

Mar 07, 2025 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 350,306 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 659875 - 0.019102712 ETH®
41.96 USD

2 659876 - 0.019090539 ETH®
41.94 USD

3 659877 - 0.019089083 ETH®
41.93 USD

4 659878 - 0.019122571 ETH®
42 .01 USD

S 659879 - 0.019082148 ETH®
41.92 USD

6 659880 - 0.019114056 ETH®
41.99 USD

7 659881 - 0.019072451 ETH®
41.90 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/11209805
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/350306
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659875
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659876
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659877
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659878
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659879
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659880
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659881

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

659882

659883

659884

659885

659886

659887

659888

659889

659890

Validator Id

822379

Amount

- 0.019104230
41.97 USD

- 0.019091132
41.94 USD

- 0.019124755
42.01 USD

- 0.019088007
41.93 USD

- 0.064549424
141.80 USD

- 0.019085647
41.92 USD

- 0.019097892
41.95 USD

- 0.019097922
41.95 USD

- 0.019088424
41.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.045629747
100.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659882
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659883
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659884
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659885
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659886
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659887
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659888
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659889
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/659890
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/822379

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



