

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-15 15:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11209805</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 07, 2025 · 10:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>350,306</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>659875</u>	- 0.019102712 ETH ⊘ 41.96 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>659876</u>	- 0.019090539 ETH ↔ 41.94 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>659877</u>	- 0.019089083 ETH ↔ 41.93 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>659878</u>	- 0.019122571 ETH ⊘ 42.01 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>659879</u>	- 0.019082148 ETH ⊘ 41.92 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>659880</u>	- 0.019114056 ETH 🐼 41.99 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>659881</u>	- 0.019072451 ETH 📀 41.90 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>659882</u>	- 0.019104230 ETH ③ 41.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>659883</u>	- 0.019091132 ETH ⊘ 41.94 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>659884</u>	- 0.019124755 ETH ⊘ 42.01 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>659885</u>	- 0.019088007 ETH ⊘ 41.93 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>659886</u>	- 0.064549424 ETH ⊘ 141.80 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>659887</u>	- 0.019085647 ETH ⊘ 41.92 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>659888</u>	- 0.019097892 ETH ⊘ 41.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>659889</u>	- 0.019097922 ETH ⊘ 41.95 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>659890</u>	- 0.019088424 ETH 🐼 41.93 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>822379</u>	

+ 0.045629747 ETH ⊘ 100.24 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.